

Tele/Fax 01997-244049 E-mail: ceo—bda@JKGovt.in



GOVT. OF U.T OF JAMMU KASHMIR OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA.



No: BDA/2020-21/1274-78

Dated: 18-02-2021

3rd Extension Notice

Subject:- Manufacturing, Supplying and Fixing of <u>Retro Reflective Sign</u>

<u>Boards/informatory Boards</u> for Different Destinations of Bhadarwah

Development Authority.

Reference: 1. This office e-NIT No 08 of 01/2021 dated 19-01-2021.

2. This office extension Notice No: BDA/2020-21/1245-49 Dated: 06-02-2021 and No. BDA/2020-21/1260-64 dated 12-02-2021.

Due to poor response and to have a competitive bidding, submission of bids for Manufacturing, Supplying and Fixing of Retro Reflective Sign Boards/informatory Boards for different destinations of Bhadarwah Development Authority invited vide aforesaid e-NIT is hereby further extended and rescheduled as under:-

Last date of online submission of tender	23-02-2021 up to 1600 hours
bids.	
Opening of technical/financial bid in the	24-02-2021 at 1300 hours.
Office of Chief Executive Officer, TDA	
Bhaderwah.	

All other terms and conditions shall remain same as advertised vide this office e-NIT No as referred above.

Sd/-

Dr. Rajinder Kumar Khajuria), KAS, Chief Executive Officer, Bhaderwah Dev. Authority

Copy to the:-

- 1. Secretary to Government, Department of Tourism, J&K Civil Sectt. Jammu
- 2. Executive Engineer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, Bhadarwah
- 3. Accounts Officer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, Bhadarwah.
- 4. Assistant Executive Engineer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, Bhadarwah.
- 5. Office file.